
b) 11 c) 15 d) 18

b) 99 c) 127 d) 133

b) 45 c) 2 d) 87

www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Circle all the prime numbers.

1) Which of the following is not a composite number?

a) 81

2) Which of the following is an odd prime number?

a) 57

3) Which of the following is an even composite number?

a) 120

Circle all the composite numbers.

43

90

56

118

149

78

97

103

15

89

134

14

10

131

193

17

7

16

65

20

19

102

2

11

Prime and Composite Numbers



b) 11 c) 15 d) 18

b) 99 c) 127 d) 133

b) 45 c) 2 d) 87

www.mathsharpeners.com

Name

Score

Answer key

Circle all the prime numbers.

1) Which of the following is not a composite number?

a) 81

2) Which of the following is an odd prime number?

a) 57

3) Which of the following is an even composite number?

a) 120

Circle all the composite numbers.

43

90

56

118

149

78

97

103

15

89

134

14

10

131

193

17

7

16

65

20

19

102

2

11

Prime and Composite Numbers


