

Name _____

Score

PC:07

Circle all the prime numbers.						
43	149	15	10	7	19	
90	78	89	131	16	102	

Circle all the composite numbers.						
56	97	134	193	65	2	
118	103	14	17	20	11	

1) Which of the following is not a composite number?

a)	81	b) 11	c) 15	d) 18
----	----	-------	-------	-------

2) Which of the following is an odd prime number?

a) 57 b) 99 c) 127 d) 133

3) Which of the following is an even composite number?

a) 12	20	b)	45	c)	2	d)	87
-------	----	----	----	----	---	----	----

www.mathsharpeners.com

				Name				
	Prime and	Composit	e Numbers	Score				
		Answer key			PC:07			
Circle all the prime numbers.								
43	149	15	10	7		19		
90	78	89	131	16		102		
Circle	Circle all the composite numbers.							
56	97	134	193	65		2		
118	103	14	17	20		11		
1) Whi	ch of the follow	ving is not a	composite r	number?				
a)	81	b / 11	c)	15	d)	18		
2) Whi	ch of the follow	ving is an od	ld prime nun	nber?				
a)	57	b) 99		127	d)	133		
3) Whi	ch of the follow	ving is an ev	en composit	e number?				
6	120	b) 45	c)	2	d)	87		

www.mathsharpeners.com